Sweden Historical Society

Membership and Donation Form

Name		
Permanent Address	Type of Membership or Donation	
Street	Individual Membership \$10/year	
City/State/Zip	Family Membership \$15/year	
Phone	Lifetime Family Membership \$100	
E-Mail	Donation	
	Total Enclosed	
Seasonal Address		
Street		
City/State/Zip		
Phone		

Send check, made payable to the Sweden Historical Society, to:

Sweden Historical Society c/o Sue Black, Treasurer 372 Sam Ingalls Rd. Sweden, Maine 04040-5430

Thank you!

The Sweden Historical Society is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) corporation.

Membership dues and contributions are tax deductible to the full extent of the law